
SPEED UP 2023 /06/10/ - 2023-06-10

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Temuulen, U 006 A S Min 534.4870 100.0000 % MGL
2 Enkhtugs, N 040 B S Min 532.6400 99.6544 % MGL
3 Javkhlantugs, G 050 B S Min 493.7749 92.3830 % MGL
4 Senguum, D J03 B S Min Junior 493.2377 92.2825 % MGL
5 Burged, A 030 A S Min 485.0432 90.7493 %
6 Erdenechuluun, B 007 A S Min 464.0959 86.8302 % MGL
7 Unurbayar, E 049 - S Min 463.9018 86.7938 % MGL
8 Enkhtur, B 026 C S Min 451.9553 84.5587 % MGL
9 Enkhsaikhan, M 018 A S Min 449.2170 84.0464 % MGL
10 Erdenetulga, G 005 A S Min 448.9334 83.9933 % MGL
11 Bayalagsaikhan, A J25 - S Min Junior 439.1387 82.1608 % MGL
12 Otgonbayar, T 023 A S Min 439.0571 82.1455 %
13 Tergel, B J29 C S Min Junior 436.9716 81.7553 % MGL
14 Arslan, A 001 A S Min 431.3379 80.7013 % MGL
15 Mungun-Ochir, T 062 B S Min Junior 412.5573 77.1875 % MGL
16 Munkhtugs, B 009 B S Min Lady 408.8273 76.4897 % MGL
17 Battsog, B 037 C S Min 400.2355 74.8822 % MGL
18 Egshiglen, G 045 C S Min Junior 397.6514 74.3987 % MGL
19 Sunderya, D 017 C S Min Lady 385.5623 72.1369 % MGL
20 Undral, B J46 - S Min Junior 380.2038 71.1343 % MGL
21 Dorjbat, B 003 A S Min 372.8024 69.7496 % MGL
22 Namsraibazar, E J13 C S Min Super Junior 368.9602 69.0307 % MGL
23 Temuujin, E J44 - S Min Super Junior 361.1600 67.5713 % MGL
24 Tselmeg, T J11 D S Min Super Junior 358.8634 67.1417 % MGL
25 Ariunzaya, G J42 - S Min Super Junior 358.0742 66.9940 % MGL
26 Sergelenbayar, G J14 - S Min Junior 351.9315 65.8447 % MGL
27 Buyanjargal, S J51 - S Min Super Junior 345.8409 64.7052 % MGL
28 Anirzol, B J30 - S Min Super Junior 337.7919 63.1993 % MGL
29 Maralgua, N 046 C S Min Junior 335.3082 62.7346 % MGL
30 Tsovoo, A J50 - S Min Junior 326.9852 61.1774 % MGL
31 Margad, M J53 - S Min Super Senior 304.9571 57.0560 % MGL
32 Altantulga, M J05 B S Min Junior 304.3946 56.9508 % MGL
33 Erkhembayar, E J56 - S Min Super Junior 290.2838 54.3107 % MGL
34 Erdembileg, Z J47 - S Min Super Junior 285.9132 53.4930 % MGL
35 (DQ) Zorigtbaatar, Ch 039 C S Min MGL
36 (DQ) Ariunbold, E 052 A S Min MGL
37 (DQ) Ganbayar, S 042 - S Min MGL
38 (DQ) Amarsanaa, B 053 - S Min MGL
39 (DQ) Purevdorj, J 054 - S Min MGL
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SPEED UP 2023 /06/10/ - Category Leaders - Standard: 2023-06-10

Match Results - Super Junior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Namsraibazar, E J13 C S Min 368.9602 100.0000 % MGL
2 Temuujin, E J44 - S Min 361.1600 97.8859 % MGL
3 Tselmeg, T J11 D S Min 358.8634 97.2634 % MGL
4 Ariunzaya, G J42 - S Min 358.0742 97.0495 % MGL
5 Buyanjargal, S J51 - S Min 345.8409 93.7339 % MGL
6 Anirzol, B J30 - S Min 337.7919 91.5524 % MGL
7 Erkhembayar, E J56 - S Min 290.2838 78.6762 % MGL
8 Erdembileg, Z J47 - S Min 285.9132 77.4916 % MGL

Match Results - Junior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Senguum, D J03 B S Min 493.2377 100.0000 % MGL
2 Bayalagsaikhan, A J25 - S Min 439.1387 89.0319 % MGL
3 Tergel, B J29 C S Min 436.9716 88.5925 % MGL
4 Mungun-Ochir, T 062 B S Min 412.5573 83.6427 % MGL
5 Egshiglen, G 045 C S Min 397.6514 80.6206 % MGL
6 Undral, B J46 - S Min 380.2038 77.0833 % MGL
7 Sergelenbayar, G J14 - S Min 351.9315 71.3513 % MGL
8 Maralgua, N 046 C S Min 335.3082 67.9811 % MGL
9 Tsovoo, A J50 - S Min 326.9852 66.2936 % MGL
10 Altantulga, M J05 B S Min 304.3946 61.7136 % MGL
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SPEED UP 2023 /06/10/ - Team Results 2023-06-10

Team Results - Standard

Team Competitor

Place Points Name Points Name

1 1464.7784 TeaM DouBLe AlphA
100.00%

* 534.4870 Temuulen, U
* 532.6400 Enkhtugs, N
* 397.6514 Egshiglen, G

380.2038 Undral, B

2 1436.2296 Fantastic Five
98.05%

* 493.7749 Javkhlantugs, G
* 493.2377 Senguum, D
* 449.2170 Enkhsaikhan, M

372.8024 Dorjbat, B

3 1325.5866 UNITED TEAM
90.50%

* 464.0959 Erdenechuluun, B
* 448.9334 Erdenetulga, G
* 412.5573 Mungun-Ochir, T

304.3946 Altantulga, M

4 1303.2760 OLDVOR
88.97%

* 463.9018 Unurbayar, E
* 439.1387 Bayalagsaikhan, A
* 400.2355 Battsog, B

0.0000 (DQ) Ganbayar, S

5 1279.2223 QUATTRO
87.33%

* 439.0571 Otgonbayar, T
* 431.3379 Arslan, A
* 408.8273 Munkhtugs, B

0.0000 (DQ) Ariunbold, E

6 1071.1657 Beatles
73.13%

* 361.1600 Temuujin, E
* 358.0742 Ariunzaya, G
* 351.9315 Sergelenbayar, G

326.9852 Tsovoo, A

7 720.8705 Single Action Team
49.21%

* 385.5623 Sunderya, D
* 335.3082 Maralgua, N

0.0000 (DQ) Amarsanaa, B
0.0000 (DQ) Purevdorj, J
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SPEED UP 2023 /06/10/ - S1- T4, P4 , C1, T - 2023-06-10

Stage Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD Reg

Altantulga, M J05 0 B Junior S Min 11 1 - - - - - 7.83 7.4074 06-10 13:50 MGL
Anirzol, B J30 0 - Super Junior S Min 10 2 - - - - - 10.97 5.1048 06-10 14:24 MGL
Ariunzaya, G J42 0 - Super Junior S Min 12 - - - - - - 10.13 5.9230 06-10 16:11 MGL
Arslan, A 001 0 A S Min 11 - - 1 - - - 6.28 7.1656 06-10 16:30 MGL
Battsog, B 037 0 C S Min 8 4 - - - - - 8.88 5.8559 06-10 12:59 MGL
Bayalagsaikhan, A J25 0 - Junior S Min 8 2 2 - - - - 7.59 6.3241 06-10 13:23 MGL
Burged, A 030 0 A S Min 11 - 1 - - - - 6.74 8.3086 06-10 17:02
Buyanjargal, S J51 0 - Super Junior S Min 10 2 - - - - - 9.94 5.6338 06-10 16:07 MGL
Dorjbat, B 003 0 A S Min 10 1 1 - - - - 6.90 7.8261 06-10 12:16 MGL
Egshiglen, G 045 0 C Junior S Min 9 2 1 - - - - 7.79 6.6752 06-10 12:17 MGL
Enkhsaikhan, M 018 0 A S Min 7 3 2 - - - - 6.67 6.8966 06-10 13:19 MGL
Enkhtugs, N 040 0 B S Min 8 2 2 - - - - 6.84 7.0175 06-10 12:51 MGL
Enkhtur, B 026 0 C S Min 11 1 - - - - - 7.26 7.9890 06-10 16:32 MGL
Erdembileg, Z J47 0 - Super Junior S Min 9 3 - - - - - 7.98 6.7669 06-10 14:18 MGL
Erdenechuluun, B 007 0 A S Min 11 1 - - - - - 7.38 7.8591 06-10 13:48 MGL
Erdenetulga, G 005 0 A S Min 12 - - - - - - 7.46 8.0429 06-10 13:47 MGL
Erkhembayar, E J56 0 - Super Junior S Min 9 3 - - - - - 8.66 6.2356 06-10 14:20 MGL
Javkhlantugs, G 050 0 B S Min 11 1 - - - - - 7.23 8.0221 06-10 12:13 MGL
Maralgua, N 046 0 C Junior S Min 8 4 - - - - - 11.35 4.5815 06-10 15:50 MGL
Margad, M J53 0 - Super Senior S Min 10 1 1 - - - - 10.72 5.0373 06-10 14:18 MGL
Mungun-Ochir, T 062 0 B Junior S Min 7 4 1 - - - - 6.56 7.3171 06-10 12:14 MGL
Munkhtugs, B 009 0 B Lady S Min 10 2 - - - - - 8.98 6.2361 06-10 15:52 MGL
Namsraibazar, E J13 0 C Super Junior S Min 12 - - - - - - 7.96 7.5377 06-10 16:05 MGL
Otgonbayar, T 023 0 A S Min 10 2 - - - - - 8.43 6.6429 06-10 13:27
Senguum, D J03 0 B Junior S Min 11 1 - - - - - 6.54 8.8685 06-10 13:21 MGL
Sergelenbayar, G J14 0 - Junior S Min 10 2 - - - - - 7.19 7.7886 06-10 13:18 MGL
Sunderya, D 017 0 C Lady S Min 12 - - - - - - 9.27 6.4725 06-10 15:46 MGL
Temuujin, E J44 0 - Super Junior S Min 10 2 - - - - - 8.89 6.2992 06-10 15:44 MGL
Temuulen, U 006 0 A S Min 10 2 - - - - - 6.34 8.8328 06-10 12:19 MGL
Tergel, B J29 0 C Junior S Min 11 1 - - - - - 7.48 7.7540 06-10 14:26 MGL
Tselmeg, T J11 0 D Super Junior S Min 8 2 2 - - - - 7.52 6.3830 06-10 15:42 MGL
Tsovoo, A J50 0 - Junior S Min 9 3 - - - - - 9.65 5.5959 06-10 14:22 MGL
Undral, B J46 0 - Junior S Min 10 1 - 1 - - - 13.49 3.1875 06-10 16:10 MGL
Unurbayar, E 049 0 - S Min 10 2 - - - - - 7.89 7.0976 06-10 13:00 MGL
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SPEED UP 2023 /06/10/ - S1- T4, P4 , C1, T - 2023-06-10

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Senguum, D B S Min 58 0 6.54 8.8685 60.0000 100.00 %
2 Temuulen, U A S Min 56 0 6.34 8.8328 59.7585 99.60 %
3 Burged, A A S Min 56 0 6.74 8.3086 56.2120 93.69 %
4 Erdenetulga, G A S Min 60 0 7.46 8.0429 54.4143 90.69 %
5 Javkhlantugs, G B S Min 58 0 7.23 8.0221 54.2739 90.46 %
6 Enkhtur, B C S Min 58 0 7.26 7.9890 54.0496 90.08 %
7 Erdenechuluun, B A S Min 58 0 7.38 7.8591 53.1707 88.62 %
8 Dorjbat, B A S Min 54 0 6.90 7.8261 52.9475 88.25 %
9 Sergelenbayar, G - S Min 56 0 7.19 7.7886 52.6939 87.82 %
10 Tergel, B C S Min 58 0 7.48 7.7540 52.4599 87.43 %
11 Namsraibazar, E C S Min 60 0 7.96 7.5377 50.9964 84.99 %
12 Altantulga, M B S Min 58 0 7.83 7.4074 50.1149 83.52 %
13 Mungun-Ochir, T B S Min 48 0 6.56 7.3171 49.5038 82.51 %
14 Arslan, A A S Min 55 10 6.28 7.1656 48.4790 80.80 %
15 Unurbayar, E - S Min 56 0 7.89 7.0976 48.0189 80.03 %
16 Enkhtugs, N B S Min 48 0 6.84 7.0175 47.4773 79.13 %
17 Enkhsaikhan, M A S Min 46 0 6.67 6.8966 46.6587 77.76 %
18 Erdembileg, Z - S Min 54 0 7.98 6.7669 45.7817 76.30 %
19 Egshiglen, G C S Min 52 0 7.79 6.6752 45.1613 75.27 %
20 Otgonbayar, T A S Min 56 0 8.43 6.6429 44.9429 74.90 %
21 Sunderya, D C S Min 60 0 9.27 6.4725 43.7898 72.98 %
22 Tselmeg, T D S Min 48 0 7.52 6.3830 43.1842 71.97 %
23 Bayalagsaikhan, A - S Min 48 0 7.59 6.3241 42.7859 71.31 %
24 Temuujin, E - S Min 56 0 8.89 6.2992 42.6174 71.03 %
25 Munkhtugs, B B S Min 56 0 8.98 6.2361 42.1903 70.32 %
26 Erkhembayar, E - S Min 54 0 8.66 6.2356 42.1868 70.31 %
27 Ariunzaya, G - S Min 60 0 10.13 5.9230 40.0722 66.79 %
28 Battsog, B C S Min 52 0 8.88 5.8559 39.6179 66.03 %
29 Buyanjargal, S - S Min 56 0 9.94 5.6338 38.1156 63.53 %
30 Tsovoo, A - S Min 54 0 9.65 5.5959 37.8589 63.10 %
31 Anirzol, B - S Min 56 0 10.97 5.1048 34.5368 57.56 %
32 Margad, M - S Min 54 0 10.72 5.0373 34.0800 56.80 %
33 Maralgua, N C S Min 52 0 11.35 4.5815 30.9962 51.66 %
34 Undral, B - S Min 53 10 13.49 3.1875 21.5654 35.94 %
35 (DQ) Zorigtbaatar, Ch 039 C S Min
36 (DQ) Ariunbold, E 052 A S Min
37 (DQ) Ganbayar, S 042 - S Min
38 (DQ) Amarsanaa, B 053 - S Min
39 (DQ) Purevdorj, J 054 - S Min
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SPEED UP 2023 /06/10/ - S2- T7, P4, C1, T - 2023-06-10

Stage Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD Reg

Altantulga, M J05 0 B Junior S Min 12 2 3 1 - - - 12.95 4.5560 06-10 13:07 MGL
Anirzol, B J30 0 - Super Junior S Min 13 4 1 - - - - 14.56 5.3571 06-10 15:57 MGL
Ariunzaya, G J42 0 - Super Junior S Min 14 4 - - - - - 13.46 6.0921 06-10 17:32 MGL
Arslan, A 001 0 A S Min 12 3 3 - - - - 9.86 7.3022 06-10 17:08 MGL
Battsog, B 037 0 C S Min 13 3 1 1 - - - 11.75 5.5319 06-10 13:26 MGL
Bayalagsaikhan, A J25 0 - Junior S Min 14 4 - - - - - 11.26 7.2824 06-10 13:13 MGL
Burged, A 030 0 A S Min 11 7 - - - - - 9.10 8.3516 06-10 17:10
Buyanjargal, S J51 0 - Super Junior S Min 12 3 3 - - - - 16.35 4.4037 06-10 17:36 MGL
Dorjbat, B 003 0 A S Min 14 4 - - - - - 18.39 4.4589 06-10 12:43 MGL
Egshiglen, G 045 0 C Junior S Min 14 4 - - - - - 11.27 7.2760 06-10 11:52 MGL
Enkhsaikhan, M 018 0 A S Min 15 3 - - - - - 11.31 7.4271 06-10 13:02 MGL
Enkhtugs, N 040 0 B S Min 15 3 - - - - - 8.74 9.6110 06-10 13:22 MGL
Enkhtur, B 026 0 C S Min 18 - - - - - - 10.44 8.6207 06-10 17:04 MGL
Erdembileg, Z J47 0 - Super Junior S Min 10 6 1 1 - - - 12.59 4.6863 06-10 16:01 MGL
Erdenechuluun, B 007 0 A S Min 14 4 - - - - - 10.72 7.6493 06-10 12:56 MGL
Erdenetulga, G 005 0 A S Min 12 5 1 - - - - 9.77 7.7789 06-10 12:50 MGL
Erkhembayar, E J56 0 - Super Junior S Min 11 7 - - - - - 17.81 4.2673 06-10 16:08 MGL
Javkhlantugs, G 050 0 B S Min 18 - - - - - - 13.12 6.8598 06-10 12:45 MGL
Maralgua, N 046 0 C Junior S Min 15 3 - - - - - 16.25 5.1692 06-10 14:37 MGL
Margad, M J53 0 - Super Senior S Min 9 6 3 - - - - 10.95 6.0274 06-10 15:59 MGL
Mungun-Ochir, T 062 0 B Junior S Min 13 4 1 - - - - 42.16 1.8501 06-10 12:39 MGL
Munkhtugs, B 009 0 B Lady S Min 9 8 1 - - - - 9.74 7.1869 06-10 17:30 MGL
Namsraibazar, E J13 0 C Super Junior S Min 15 3 - - - - - 12.62 6.6561 06-10 15:53 MGL
Otgonbayar, T 023 0 A S Min 17 1 - - - - - 10.92 8.0586 06-10 14:42
Senguum, D J03 0 B Junior S Min 16 1 1 - - - - 12.62 6.6561 06-10 13:04 MGL
Sergelenbayar, G J14 0 - Junior S Min 13 3 2 - - - - 12.59 6.0365 06-10 16:58 MGL
Sunderya, D 017 0 C Lady S Min 12 5 1 - - - - 16.73 4.5427 06-10 14:39 MGL
Temuujin, E J44 0 - Super Junior S Min 13 3 1 1 - 1 - 12.71 4.3273 06-10 16:03 MGL
Temuulen, U 006 0 A S Min 13 5 - - - - - 9.89 8.0890 06-10 11:57 MGL
Tergel, B J29 0 C Junior S Min 12 5 1 - - - - 14.59 5.2090 06-10 15:55 MGL
Tselmeg, T J11 0 D Super Junior S Min 14 2 2 - - - - 13.93 5.5994 06-10 15:50 MGL
Tsovoo, A J50 0 - Junior S Min 13 5 - - - - - 16.95 4.7198 06-10 16:05 MGL
Undral, B J46 0 - Junior S Min 15 2 - 1 - - - 13.59 5.2244 06-10 17:00 MGL
Unurbayar, E 049 0 - S Min 11 6 - 1 - - - 10.25 6.1463 06-10 13:27 MGL
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SPEED UP 2023 /06/10/ - S2- T7, P4, C1, T - 2023-06-10

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Enkhtugs, N B S Min 84 0 8.74 9.6110 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Enkhtur, B C S Min 90 0 10.44 8.6207 80.7266 89.70 %
3 Burged, A A S Min 76 0 9.10 8.3516 78.2072 86.90 %
4 Temuulen, U A S Min 80 0 9.89 8.0890 75.7475 84.16 %
5 Otgonbayar, T A S Min 88 0 10.92 8.0586 75.4631 83.85 %
6 Erdenetulga, G A S Min 76 0 9.77 7.7789 72.8440 80.94 %
7 Erdenechuluun, B A S Min 82 0 10.72 7.6493 71.6298 79.59 %
8 Enkhsaikhan, M A S Min 84 0 11.31 7.4271 69.5491 77.28 %
9 Arslan, A A S Min 72 0 9.86 7.3022 68.3802 75.98 %
10 Bayalagsaikhan, A - S Min 82 0 11.26 7.2824 68.1946 75.77 %
11 Egshiglen, G C S Min 82 0 11.27 7.2760 68.1341 75.70 %
12 Munkhtugs, B B S Min 70 0 9.74 7.1869 67.2998 74.78 %
13 Javkhlantugs, G B S Min 90 0 13.12 6.8598 64.2367 71.37 %
14 Namsraibazar, E C S Min 84 0 12.62 6.6561 62.3296 69.26 %
15 Senguum, D B S Min 84 0 12.62 6.6561 62.3296 69.26 %
16 Unurbayar, E - S Min 73 10 10.25 6.1463 57.5561 63.95 %
17 Ariunzaya, G - S Min 82 0 13.46 6.0921 57.0484 63.39 %
18 Sergelenbayar, G - S Min 76 0 12.59 6.0365 56.5279 62.81 %
19 Margad, M - S Min 66 0 10.95 6.0274 56.4423 62.71 %
20 Tselmeg, T D S Min 78 0 13.93 5.5994 52.4346 58.26 %
21 Battsog, B C S Min 75 10 11.75 5.5319 51.8024 57.56 %
22 Anirzol, B - S Min 78 0 14.56 5.3571 50.1658 55.74 %
23 Undral, B - S Min 81 10 13.59 5.2244 48.9231 54.36 %
24 Tergel, B C S Min 76 0 14.59 5.2090 48.7790 54.20 %
25 Maralgua, N C S Min 84 0 16.25 5.1692 48.4062 53.78 %
26 Tsovoo, A - S Min 80 0 16.95 4.7198 44.1972 49.11 %
27 Erdembileg, Z - S Min 69 10 12.59 4.6863 43.8835 48.76 %
28 Altantulga, M B S Min 69 10 12.95 4.5560 42.6635 47.40 %
29 Sunderya, D C S Min 76 0 16.73 4.5427 42.5395 47.27 %
30 Dorjbat, B A S Min 82 0 18.39 4.4589 41.7548 46.39 %
31 Buyanjargal, S - S Min 72 0 16.35 4.4037 41.2372 45.82 %
32 Temuujin, E - S Min 75 20 12.71 4.3273 40.5221 45.02 %
33 Erkhembayar, E - S Min 76 0 17.81 4.2673 39.9599 44.40 %
34 Mungun-Ochir, T B S Min 78 0 42.16 1.8501 17.3248 19.25 %
35 (DQ) Zorigtbaatar, Ch 039 C S Min
36 (DQ) Ariunbold, E 052 A S Min
37 (DQ) Ganbayar, S 042 - S Min
38 (DQ) Amarsanaa, B 053 - S Min
39 (DQ) Purevdorj, J 054 - S Min
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SPEED UP 2023 /06/10/ - S3- T14, P3, C3, T - 2023-06-10

Stage  Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD Re

Altantulga, M J05 0 B Junior S Min 17 7 - 7 - 3 - 18.89 0.3176 06-10 16:08 MG
Anirzol, B J30 0 - Super Junior S Min 24 7 - - - - - 27.49 5.1291 06-10 17:47 MG
Ariunzaya, G J42 0 - Super Junior S Min 21 9 1 - - - - 27.63 4.8136 06-10 17:20 MG
Arslan, A 001 0 A S Min 25 6 - - - - - 22.20 6.4414 06-10 18:23 MG
Battsog, B 037 0 C S Min 21 10 - - - - - 23.64 5.7107 06-10 16:10 MG
Bayalagsaikhan, A J25 0 - Junior S Min 20 11 - - - - - 20.53 6.4783 06-10 15:58 MG
Burged, A 030 0 A S Min 19 11 1 - - - - 18.79 6.8654 06-10 18:06
Buyanjargal, S J51 0 - Super Junior S Min 26 5 - - - - - 26.67 5.4368 06-10 17:16 MG
Dorjbat, B 003 0 A S Min 22 6 - 3 - 1 - 22.32 3.9427 06-10 11:49 MG
Egshiglen, G 045 0 C Junior S Min 29 1 1 - - - - 30.44 4.8949 06-10 10:58 MG
Enkhsaikhan, M 018 0 A S Min 26 3 - 2 - 1 - 20.99 5.1929 06-10 15:51 MG
Enkhtugs, N 040 0 B S Min 24 7 - - - - - 18.15 7.7686 06-10 14:36 MG
Enkhtur, B 026 0 C S Min 23 7 1 - - - - 24.63 5.5623 06-10 18:19 MG
Erdembileg, Z J47 0 - Super Junior S Min 17 8 2 4 - 2 - 23.10 2.2078 06-10 18:29 MG
Erdenechuluun, B 007 0 A S Min 24 7 - - - - - 21.82 6.4620 06-10 16:05 MG
Erdenetulga, G 005 0 A S Min 23 5 3 - - - - 22.28 5.9695 06-10 14:39 MG
Erkhembayar, E J56 0 - Super Junior S Min 28 1 - 2 - 1 - 39.96 2.8278 06-10 17:54 MG
Javkhlantugs, G 050 0 B S Min 23 7 - 1 - - - 20.27 6.2161 06-10 11:52 MG
Maralgua, N 046 0 C Junior S Min 21 7 1 2 - 1 - 23.84 4.0688 06-10 13:44 MG
Margad, M J53 0 - Super Senior S Min 15 12 4 - - - - 58.85 1.9541 06-10 18:03 MG
Mungun-Ochir, T 062 0 B Junior S Min 25 4 2 - - - - 19.81 7.0167 06-10 11:56 MG
Munkhtugs, B 009 0 B Lady S Min 23 8 - - - - - 22.50 6.1778 06-10 17:05 MG
Namsraibazar, E J13 0 C Super Junior S Min 27 4 - - - - - 27.74 5.2992 06-10 17:08 MG
Otgonbayar, T 023 0 A S Min 23 8 - - - - - 24.14 5.7581 06-10 16:00
Senguum, D J03 0 B Junior S Min 29 2 - - - - - 20.80 7.2596 06-10 15:55 MG
Sergelenbayar, G J14 0 - Junior S Min 21 6 2 2 - - - 28.76 3.6509 06-10 17:50 MG
Sunderya, D 017 0 C Lady S Min 24 7 - - - - - 23.97 5.8824 06-10 13:40 MG
Temuujin, E J44 0 - Super Junior S Min 27 2 2 - - - - 26.64 5.3679 06-10 18:12 MG
Temuulen, U 006 0 A S Min 25 6 - - - - - 24.84 5.7568 06-10 10:54 MG
Tergel, B J29 0 C Junior S Min 25 4 - 2 - - - 19.62 5.9633 06-10 18:00 MG
Tselmeg, T J11 0 D Super Junior S Min 25 3 1 2 - 1 - 26.54 3.9563 06-10 17:12 MG
Tsovoo, A J50 0 - Junior S Min 17 10 3 1 - - - 27.92 3.8682 06-10 18:16 MG
Undral, B J46 0 - Junior S Min 27 3 - 1 - - - 26.95 4.9722 06-10 11:06 MG
Unurbayar, E 049 0 - S Min 24 7 - - - - - 22.63 6.2307 06-10 16:14 MG
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SPEED UP 2023 /06/10/ - S3- T14, P3, C3, T - 2023-06-10

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Enkhtugs, N B S Min 141 0 18.15 7.7686 155.0000 100.00 %
2 Senguum, D B S Min 151 0 20.80 7.2596 144.8448 93.45 %
3 Mungun-Ochir, T B S Min 139 0 19.81 7.0167 139.9973 90.32 %
4 Burged, A A S Min 129 0 18.79 6.8654 136.9784 88.37 %
5 Bayalagsaikhan, A - S Min 133 0 20.53 6.4783 129.2564 83.39 %
6 Erdenechuluun, B A S Min 141 0 21.82 6.4620 128.9299 83.18 %
7 Arslan, A A S Min 143 0 22.20 6.4414 128.5205 82.92 %
8 Unurbayar, E - S Min 141 0 22.63 6.2307 124.3151 80.20 %
9 Javkhlantugs, G B S Min 136 10 20.27 6.2161 124.0241 80.02 %
10 Munkhtugs, B B S Min 139 0 22.50 6.1778 123.2598 79.52 %
11 Erdenetulga, G A S Min 133 0 22.28 5.9695 119.1038 76.84 %
12 Tergel, B C S Min 137 20 19.62 5.9633 118.9806 76.76 %
13 Sunderya, D C S Min 141 0 23.97 5.8824 117.3655 75.72 %
14 Otgonbayar, T A S Min 139 0 24.14 5.7581 114.8859 74.12 %
15 Temuulen, U A S Min 143 0 24.84 5.7568 114.8613 74.10 %
16 Battsog, B C S Min 135 0 23.64 5.7107 113.9398 73.51 %
17 Enkhtur, B C S Min 137 0 24.63 5.5623 110.9802 71.60 %
18 Buyanjargal, S - S Min 145 0 26.67 5.4368 108.4761 69.98 %
19 Temuujin, E - S Min 143 0 26.64 5.3679 107.1004 69.10 %
20 Namsraibazar, E C S Min 147 0 27.74 5.2992 105.7305 68.21 %
21 Enkhsaikhan, M A S Min 139 30 20.99 5.1929 103.6104 66.85 %
22 Anirzol, B - S Min 141 0 27.49 5.1291 102.3372 66.02 %
23 Undral, B - S Min 144 10 26.95 4.9722 99.2054 64.00 %
24 Egshiglen, G C S Min 149 0 30.44 4.8949 97.6632 63.01 %
25 Ariunzaya, G - S Min 133 0 27.63 4.8136 96.0417 61.96 %
26 Maralgua, N C S Min 127 30 23.84 4.0688 81.1811 52.37 %
27 Tselmeg, T D S Min 135 30 26.54 3.9563 78.9365 50.93 %
28 Dorjbat, B A S Min 128 40 22.32 3.9427 78.6643 50.75 %
29 Tsovoo, A - S Min 118 10 27.92 3.8682 77.1787 49.79 %
30 Sergelenbayar, G - S Min 125 20 28.76 3.6509 72.8433 47.00 %
31 Erkhembayar, E - S Min 143 30 39.96 2.8278 56.4212 36.40 %
32 Erdembileg, Z - S Min 111 60 23.10 2.2078 44.0502 28.42 %
33 Margad, M - S Min 115 0 58.85 1.9541 38.9889 25.15 %
34 Altantulga, M B S Min 106 100 18.89 0.3176 6.3374 4.09 %
35 (DQ) Zorigtbaatar, Ch 039 C S Min
36 (DQ) Ariunbold, E 052 A S Min
37 (DQ) Ganbayar, S 042 - S Min
38 (DQ) Amarsanaa, B 053 - S Min
39 (DQ) Purevdorj, J 054 - S Min
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SPEED UP 2023 /06/10/ - S4- T8, P2, C1, T - 2023-06-10

Stage  Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD Reg

Altantulga, M J05 0 B Junior S Min 15 3 - - - - - 14.42 5.8252 06-10 13:25 MGL
Anirzol, B J30 0 - Super Junior S Min 12 6 - - - - - 16.54 4.7158 06-10 17:13 MGL
Ariunzaya, G J42 0 - Super Junior S Min 12 5 1 - - - - 15.58 4.8780 06-10 17:56 MGL
Arslan, A 001 0 A S Min 15 2 1 - - - - 13.56 6.0472 06-10 17:31 MGL
Battsog, B 037 0 C S Min 17 1 - - - - - 15.52 5.6701 06-10 16:33 MGL
Bayalagsaikhan, A J25 0 - Junior S Min 14 4 - - - - - 12.11 6.7713 06-10 14:30 MGL
Burged, A 030 0 A S Min 12 4 1 1 - - - 13.53 4.6563 06-10 17:36
Buyanjargal, S J51 0 - Super Junior S Min 11 5 2 - - - - 19.65 3.6641 06-10 17:52 MGL
Dorjbat, B 003 0 A S Min 12 6 - - - - - 13.22 5.9002 06-10 11:09 MGL
Egshiglen, G 045 0 C Junior S Min 17 1 - - - - - 20.45 4.3032 06-10 11:31 MGL
Enkhsaikhan, M 018 0 A S Min 16 2 - - - - - 12.48 6.8910 06-10 14:26 MGL
Enkhtugs, N 040 0 B S Min 12 6 - - - - - 14.89 5.2384 06-10 16:05 MGL
Enkhtur, B 026 0 C S Min 15 3 - - - - - 14.38 5.8414 06-10 17:45 MGL
Erdembileg, Z J47 0 - Super Junior S Min 8 8 2 - - - - 15.64 4.2199 06-10 17:26 MGL
Erdenechuluun, B 007 0 A S Min 17 1 - - - - - 14.71 5.9823 06-10 13:19 MGL
Erdenetulga, G 005 0 A S Min 12 3 3 - - - - 12.78 5.6338 06-10 13:22 MGL
Erkhembayar, E J56 0 - Super Junior S Min 12 5 1 - - - - 17.29 4.3956 06-10 17:16 MGL
Javkhlantugs, G 050 0 B S Min 17 1 - - - - - 13.60 6.4706 06-10 11:11 MGL
Maralgua, N 046 0 C Junior S Min 14 3 - 1 - - - 22.72 3.0370 06-10 13:18 MGL
Margad, M J53 0 - Super Senior S Min 14 4 - - - - - 13.29 6.1701 06-10 17:24 MGL
Mungun-Ochir, T 062 0 B Junior S Min 13 4 - 1 - - - 12.21 5.4873 06-10 11:15 MGL
Munkhtugs, B 009 0 B Lady S Min 7 6 3 2 - - - 15.63 2.3033 06-10 14:44 MGL
Namsraibazar, E J13 0 C Super Junior S Min 11 5 1 1 - - - 16.62 3.6703 06-10 16:32 MGL
Otgonbayar, T 023 0 A S Min 13 5 - - - - - 13.71 5.8352 06-10 14:28
Senguum, D J03 0 B Junior S Min 15 3 - - - - - 12.92 6.5015 06-10 14:32 MGL
Sergelenbayar, G J14 0 - Junior S Min 10 6 - 2 - - - 13.45 3.5688 06-10 14:39 MGL
Sunderya, D 017 0 C Lady S Min 16 2 - - - - - 14.89 5.7757 06-10 13:15 MGL
Temuujin, E J44 0 - Super Junior S Min 13 4 - 1 - - - 15.36 4.3620 06-10 17:29 MGL
Temuulen, U 006 0 A S Min 12 5 1 - - - - 10.93 6.9533 06-10 11:34 MGL
Tergel, B J29 0 C Junior S Min 15 3 - - - - - 11.66 7.2041 06-10 17:14 MGL
Tselmeg, T J11 0 D Super Junior S Min 14 4 - - - - - 16.47 4.9787 06-10 16:37 MGL
Tsovoo, A J50 0 - Junior S Min 15 3 - - - - - 17.76 4.7297 06-10 17:21 MGL
Undral, B J46 0 - Junior S Min 13 5 - - - - - 14.51 5.5134 06-10 11:36 MGL
Unurbayar, E 049 0 - S Min 13 4 1 - - - - 10.93 7.1363 06-10 16:43 MGL
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SPEED UP 2023 /06/10/ - S4- T8, P2, C1, T - 2023-06-10

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Tergel, B C S Min 84 0 11.66 7.2041 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Unurbayar, E - S Min 78 0 10.93 7.1363 89.1531 99.06 %
3 Temuulen, U A S Min 76 0 10.93 6.9533 86.8671 96.52 %
4 Enkhsaikhan, M A S Min 86 0 12.48 6.8910 86.0886 95.65 %
5 Bayalagsaikhan, A - S Min 82 0 12.11 6.7713 84.5924 93.99 %
6 Senguum, D B S Min 84 0 12.92 6.5015 81.2229 90.25 %
7 Javkhlantugs, G B S Min 88 0 13.60 6.4706 80.8361 89.82 %
8 Margad, M - S Min 82 0 13.29 6.1701 77.0816 85.65 %
9 Arslan, A A S Min 82 0 13.56 6.0472 75.5468 83.94 %
10 Erdenechuluun, B A S Min 88 0 14.71 5.9823 74.7363 83.04 %
11 Dorjbat, B A S Min 78 0 13.22 5.9002 73.7097 81.90 %
12 Enkhtur, B C S Min 84 0 14.38 5.8414 72.9764 81.08 %
13 Otgonbayar, T A S Min 80 0 13.71 5.8352 72.8978 81.00 %
14 Altantulga, M B S Min 84 0 14.42 5.8252 72.7739 80.86 %
15 Sunderya, D C S Min 86 0 14.89 5.7757 72.1548 80.17 %
16 Battsog, B C S Min 88 0 15.52 5.6701 70.8358 78.71 %
17 Erdenetulga, G A S Min 72 0 12.78 5.6338 70.3823 78.20 %
18 Undral, B - S Min 80 0 14.51 5.5134 68.8786 76.53 %
19 Mungun-Ochir, T B S Min 77 10 12.21 5.4873 68.5521 76.17 %
20 Enkhtugs, N B S Min 78 0 14.89 5.2384 65.4428 72.71 %
21 Tselmeg, T D S Min 82 0 16.47 4.9787 62.1988 69.11 %
22 Ariunzaya, G - S Min 76 0 15.58 4.8780 60.9408 67.71 %
23 Tsovoo, A - S Min 84 0 17.76 4.7297 59.0878 65.65 %
24 Anirzol, B - S Min 78 0 16.54 4.7158 58.9143 65.46 %
25 Burged, A A S Min 73 10 13.53 4.6563 58.1707 64.63 %
26 Erkhembayar, E - S Min 76 0 17.29 4.3956 54.9137 61.02 %
27 Temuujin, E - S Min 77 10 15.36 4.3620 54.4936 60.55 %
28 Egshiglen, G C S Min 88 0 20.45 4.3032 53.7590 59.73 %
29 Erdembileg, Z - S Min 66 0 15.64 4.2199 52.7192 58.58 %
30 Namsraibazar, E C S Min 71 10 16.62 3.6703 45.8522 50.95 %
31 Buyanjargal, S - S Min 72 0 19.65 3.6641 45.7754 50.86 %
32 Sergelenbayar, G - S Min 68 20 13.45 3.5688 44.5842 49.54 %
33 Maralgua, N C S Min 79 10 22.72 3.0370 37.9405 42.16 %
34 Munkhtugs, B B S Min 56 20 15.63 2.3033 28.7743 31.97 %
35 (DQ) Zorigtbaatar, Ch 039 C S Min
36 (DQ) Ariunbold, E 052 A S Min
37 (DQ) Ganbayar, S 042 - S Min
38 (DQ) Amarsanaa, B 053 - S Min
39 (DQ) Purevdorj, J 054 - S Min
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SPEED UP 2023 /06/10/ - S5- T3, P3, C1, X - 2023-06-10

Stage  Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD Reg

Altantulga, M J05 0 B Junior S Min 5 4 - - - - - 5.96 6.2081 06-10 13:59 MGL
Anirzol, B J30 0 - Super Junior S Min 8 1 - - - - - 7.67 5.6063 06-10 14:40 MGL
Ariunzaya, G J42 0 - Super Junior S Min 7 2 - - - - - 8.67 4.7290 06-10 16:21 MGL
Arslan, A 001 0 A S Min 5 2 2 - - - - 5.23 6.3098 06-10 16:27 MGL
Battsog, B 037 0 C S Min 8 1 - - - - - 6.51 6.6052 06-10 13:07 MGL
Bayalagsaikhan, A J25 0 - Junior S Min 7 2 - - - - - 5.18 7.9151 06-10 13:40 MGL
Burged, A 030 0 A S Min 7 2 - - - - - 5.59 7.3345 06-10 17:04
Buyanjargal, S J51 0 - Super Junior S Min 8 1 - - - - - 6.80 6.3235 06-10 16:19 MGL
Dorjbat, B 003 0 A S Min 5 3 1 - - - - 5.89 5.9423 06-10 12:48 MGL
Egshiglen, G 045 0 C Junior S Min 5 3 1 - - - - 5.97 5.8626 06-10 12:23 MGL
Enkhsaikhan, M 018 0 A S Min 7 1 1 - - - - 4.58 8.5153 06-10 13:37 MGL
Enkhtugs, N 040 0 B S Min 9 - - - - - - 4.22 10.6635 06-10 13:09 MGL
Enkhtur, B 026 0 C S Min 7 2 - - - - - 7.88 5.2030 06-10 16:29 MGL
Erdembileg, Z J47 0 - Super Junior S Min 5 3 1 - - - - 8.90 3.9326 06-10 14:38 MGL
Erdenechuluun, B 007 0 A S Min 9 - - - - - - 6.62 6.7976 06-10 13:55 MGL
Erdenetulga, G 005 0 A S Min 7 2 - - - - - 5.45 7.5229 06-10 13:57 MGL
Erkhembayar, E J56 0 - Super Junior S Min 9 - - - - - - 7.25 6.2069 06-10 14:41 MGL
Javkhlantugs, G 050 0 B S Min 8 1 - - - - - 4.52 9.5133 06-10 12:32 MGL
Maralgua, N 046 0 C Junior S Min 6 2 1 - - - - 6.19 5.9774 06-10 15:56 MGL
Margad, M J53 0 - Super Senior S Min 6 2 1 - - - - 6.11 6.0556 06-10 14:37 MGL
Mungun-Ochir, T 062 0 B Junior S Min 5 3 1 - - - - 4.87 7.1869 06-10 12:33 MGL
Munkhtugs, B 009 0 B Lady S Min 6 2 1 - - - - 5.98 6.1873 06-10 15:59 MGL
Namsraibazar, E J13 0 C Super Junior S Min 8 1 - - - - - 5.37 8.0074 06-10 16:25 MGL
Otgonbayar, T 023 0 A S Min 8 - 1 - - - - 5.25 7.8095 06-10 13:43
Senguum, D J03 0 B Junior S Min 8 1 - - - - - 6.49 6.6256 06-10 13:38 MGL
Sergelenbayar, G J14 0 - Junior S Min 7 2 - - - - - 6.88 5.9593 06-10 13:39 MGL
Sunderya, D 017 0 C Lady S Min 8 1 - - - - - 6.10 7.0492 06-10 15:58 MGL
Temuujin, E J44 0 - Super Junior S Min 8 1 - - - - - 7.84 5.4847 06-10 14:45 MGL
Temuulen, U 006 0 A S Min 9 - - - - - - 4.96 9.0726 06-10 12:22 MGL
Tergel, B J29 0 C Junior S Min 6 3 - - - - - 5.67 6.8783 06-10 14:35 MGL
Tselmeg, T J11 0 D Super Junior S Min 7 1 1 - - - - 6.34 6.1514 06-10 14:33 MGL
Tsovoo, A J50 0 - Junior S Min 6 3 - - - - - 7.48 5.2139 06-10 14:43 MGL
Undral, B J46 0 - Junior S Min 9 - - - - - - 6.55 6.8702 06-10 16:34 MGL
Unurbayar, E 049 0 - S Min 8 1 - - - - - 6.10 7.0492 06-10 13:14 MGL
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SPEED UP 2023 /06/10/ - S5- T3, P3, C1, X - 2023-06-10

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Enkhtugs, N B S Min 45 0 4.22 10.6635 45.0000 100.00 %
2 Javkhlantugs, G B S Min 43 0 4.52 9.5133 40.1460 89.21 %
3 Temuulen, U A S Min 45 0 4.96 9.0726 38.2863 85.08 %
4 Enkhsaikhan, M A S Min 39 0 4.58 8.5153 35.9345 79.85 %
5 Namsraibazar, E C S Min 43 0 5.37 8.0074 33.7914 75.09 %
6 Bayalagsaikhan, A - S Min 41 0 5.18 7.9151 33.4015 74.23 %
7 Otgonbayar, T A S Min 41 0 5.25 7.8095 32.9562 73.24 %
8 Erdenetulga, G A S Min 41 0 5.45 7.5229 31.7468 70.55 %
9 Burged, A A S Min 41 0 5.59 7.3345 30.9517 68.78 %
10 Mungun-Ochir, T B S Min 35 0 4.87 7.1869 30.3285 67.40 %
11 Sunderya, D C S Min 43 0 6.10 7.0492 29.7475 66.11 %
12 Unurbayar, E - S Min 43 0 6.10 7.0492 29.7475 66.11 %
13 Tergel, B C S Min 39 0 5.67 6.8783 29.0265 64.50 %
14 Undral, B - S Min 45 0 6.55 6.8702 28.9924 64.43 %
15 Erdenechuluun, B A S Min 45 0 6.62 6.7976 28.6858 63.75 %
16 Senguum, D B S Min 43 0 6.49 6.6256 27.9599 62.13 %
17 Battsog, B C S Min 43 0 6.51 6.6052 27.8740 61.94 %
18 Buyanjargal, S - S Min 43 0 6.80 6.3235 26.6853 59.30 %
19 Arslan, A A S Min 33 0 5.23 6.3098 26.6272 59.17 %
20 Altantulga, M B S Min 37 0 5.96 6.2081 26.1980 58.22 %
21 Erkhembayar, E - S Min 45 0 7.25 6.2069 26.1931 58.21 %
22 Munkhtugs, B B S Min 37 0 5.98 6.1873 26.1104 58.02 %
23 Tselmeg, T D S Min 39 0 6.34 6.1514 25.9590 57.69 %
24 Margad, M - S Min 37 0 6.11 6.0556 25.5548 56.79 %
25 Maralgua, N C S Min 37 0 6.19 5.9774 25.2246 56.05 %
26 Sergelenbayar, G - S Min 41 0 6.88 5.9593 25.1483 55.89 %
27 Dorjbat, B A S Min 35 0 5.89 5.9423 25.0764 55.73 %
28 Egshiglen, G C S Min 35 0 5.97 5.8626 24.7404 54.98 %
29 Anirzol, B - S Min 43 0 7.67 5.6063 23.6584 52.57 %
30 Temuujin, E - S Min 43 0 7.84 5.4847 23.1454 51.43 %
31 Tsovoo, A - S Min 39 0 7.48 5.2139 22.0027 48.89 %
32 Enkhtur, B C S Min 41 0 7.88 5.2030 21.9569 48.79 %
33 Ariunzaya, G - S Min 41 0 8.67 4.7290 19.9562 44.35 %
34 Erdembileg, Z - S Min 35 0 8.90 3.9326 16.5955 36.88 %
35 (DQ) Zorigtbaatar, Ch 039 C S Min
36 (DQ) Ariunbold, E 052 A S Min
37 (DQ) Ganbayar, S 042 - S Min
38 (DQ) Amarsanaa, B 053 - S Min
39 (DQ) Purevdorj, J 054 - S Min
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SPEED UP 2023 /06/10/ - S6- T5, P2, C1, X SWINGER - 2023-06-10

Stage  Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD Reg

Altantulga, M J05 0 B Junior S Min 8 3 1 - - - - 11.26 4.4405 06-10 14:06 MGL
Anirzol, B J30 0 - Super Junior S Min 8 4 - - - - - 14.93 3.4829 06-10 16:31 MGL
Ariunzaya, G J42 0 - Super Junior S Min 8 2 2 - - - - 15.37 3.1230 06-10 17:44 MGL
Arslan, A 001 0 A S Min 8 2 1 1 - - - 7.72 4.7927 06-10 16:41 MGL
Battsog, B 037 0 C S Min 8 1 2 1 - - - 10.29 3.4014 06-10 13:49 MGL
Bayalagsaikhan, A J25 0 - Junior S Min 9 - 2 1 - - - 11.13 3.3243 06-10 16:27 MGL
Burged, A 030 0 A S Min 8 4 - - - - - 9.37 5.5496 06-10 17:16
Buyanjargal, S J51 0 - Super Junior S Min 7 3 1 1 - - - 12.41 2.8203 06-10 17:47 MGL
Dorjbat, B 003 0 A S Min 11 1 - - - - - 12.24 4.7386 06-10 12:31 MGL
Egshiglen, G 045 0 C Junior S Min 6 4 2 - - - - 9.75 4.5128 06-10 12:11 MGL
Enkhsaikhan, M 018 0 A S Min 9 2 1 - - - - 8.22 6.3260 06-10 16:17 MGL
Enkhtugs, N 040 0 B S Min 7 5 - - - - - 7.18 6.9638 06-10 17:18 MGL
Enkhtur, B 026 0 C S Min 8 3 1 - - - - 9.58 5.2192 06-10 16:43 MGL
Erdembileg, Z J47 0 - Super Junior S Min 6 3 2 1 - - - 9.16 3.3843 06-10 16:29 MGL
Erdenechuluun, B 007 0 A S Min 8 4 - - - - - 14.17 3.6697 06-10 14:08 MGL
Erdenetulga, G 005 0 A S Min 7 5 - - - - - 9.85 5.0761 06-10 14:10 MGL
Erkhembayar, E J56 0 - Super Junior S Min 7 2 3 - - - - 15.10 2.9139 06-10 16:34 MGL
Javkhlantugs, G 050 0 B S Min 9 1 2 - - - - 9.83 5.0865 06-10 12:20 MGL
Maralgua, N 046 0 C Junior S Min 10 1 1 - - - - 14.67 3.6810 06-10 14:26 MGL
Margad, M J53 0 - Super Senior S Min 7 3 1 1 - - - 48.93 0.7153 06-10 16:23 MGL
Mungun-Ochir, T 062 0 B Junior S Min 6 3 1 2 - - - 6.86 2.9155 06-10 12:28 MGL
Munkhtugs, B 009 0 B Lady S Min 7 4 1 - - - - 7.86 6.1069 06-10 17:42 MGL
Namsraibazar, E J13 0 C Super Junior S Min 10 1 1 - - - - 14.10 3.8298 06-10 16:20 MGL
Otgonbayar, T 023 0 A S Min 9 3 - - - - - 10.60 5.0943 06-10 14:16
Senguum, D J03 0 B Junior S Min 9 2 - 1 - - - 9.52 4.3067 06-10 16:19 MGL
Sergelenbayar, G J14 0 - Junior S Min 11 - 1 - - - - 8.69 6.4442 06-10 16:45 MGL
Sunderya, D 017 0 C Lady S Min 7 3 1 1 - - - 11.92 2.9362 06-10 14:23 MGL
Temuujin, E J44 0 - Super Junior S Min 6 3 2 1 - - - 10.95 2.8311 06-10 16:36 MGL
Temuulen, U 006 0 A S Min 11 1 - - - - - 9.26 6.2635 06-10 12:09 MGL
Tergel, B J29 0 C Junior S Min 6 5 - 1 - - - 10.99 3.1847 06-10 16:25 MGL
Tselmeg, T J11 0 D Super Junior S Min 9 3 - - - - - 12.20 4.4262 06-10 16:52 MGL
Tsovoo, A J50 0 - Junior S Min 6 4 2 - - - - 12.55 3.5060 06-10 16:32 MGL
Undral, B J46 0 - Junior S Min 9 3 - - - - - 9.89 5.4601 06-10 16:49 MGL
Unurbayar, E 049 0 - S Min 8 3 - 1 - - - 7.13 5.4698 06-10 13:45 MGL
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SPEED UP 2023 /06/10/ - S6- T5, P2, C1, X SWINGER - 2023-06-10

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Enkhtugs, N B S Min 50 0 7.18 6.9638 60.0000 100.00 %
2 Sergelenbayar, G - S Min 56 0 8.69 6.4442 55.5231 92.54 %
3 Enkhsaikhan, M A S Min 52 0 8.22 6.3260 54.5051 90.84 %
4 Temuulen, U A S Min 58 0 9.26 6.2635 53.9663 89.94 %
5 Munkhtugs, B B S Min 48 0 7.86 6.1069 52.6168 87.69 %
6 Burged, A A S Min 52 0 9.37 5.5496 47.8156 79.69 %
7 Unurbayar, E - S Min 49 10 7.13 5.4698 47.1282 78.55 %
8 Undral, B - S Min 54 0 9.89 5.4601 47.0439 78.41 %
9 Enkhtur, B C S Min 50 0 9.58 5.2192 44.9687 74.95 %
10 Otgonbayar, T A S Min 54 0 10.60 5.0943 43.8928 73.15 %
11 Javkhlantugs, G B S Min 50 0 9.83 5.0865 43.8250 73.04 %
12 Erdenetulga, G A S Min 50 0 9.85 5.0761 43.7360 72.89 %
13 Arslan, A A S Min 47 10 7.72 4.7927 41.2943 68.82 %
14 Dorjbat, B A S Min 58 0 12.24 4.7386 40.8275 68.05 %
15 Egshiglen, G C S Min 44 0 9.75 4.5128 38.8825 64.80 %
16 Altantulga, M B S Min 50 0 11.26 4.4405 38.2593 63.77 %
17 Tselmeg, T D S Min 54 0 12.20 4.4262 38.1364 63.56 %
18 Senguum, D B S Min 51 10 9.52 4.3067 37.1067 61.84 %
19 Namsraibazar, E C S Min 54 0 14.10 3.8298 32.9974 55.00 %
20 Maralgua, N C S Min 54 0 14.67 3.6810 31.7153 52.86 %
21 Erdenechuluun, B A S Min 52 0 14.17 3.6697 31.6183 52.70 %
22 Tsovoo, A - S Min 44 0 12.55 3.5060 30.2075 50.35 %
23 Anirzol, B - S Min 52 0 14.93 3.4829 30.0088 50.01 %
24 Battsog, B C S Min 45 10 10.29 3.4014 29.3061 48.84 %
25 Erdembileg, Z - S Min 41 10 9.16 3.3843 29.1590 48.60 %
26 Bayalagsaikhan, A - S Min 47 10 11.13 3.3243 28.6426 47.74 %
27 Tergel, B C S Min 45 10 10.99 3.1847 27.4395 45.73 %
28 Ariunzaya, G - S Min 48 0 15.37 3.1230 26.9075 44.85 %
29 Sunderya, D C S Min 45 10 11.92 2.9362 25.2987 42.16 %
30 Mungun-Ochir, T B S Min 40 20 6.86 2.9155 25.1195 41.87 %
31 Erkhembayar, E - S Min 44 0 15.10 2.9139 25.1062 41.84 %
32 Temuujin, E - S Min 41 10 10.95 2.8311 24.3923 40.65 %
33 Buyanjargal, S - S Min 45 10 12.41 2.8203 24.2998 40.50 %
34 Margad, M - S Min 45 10 48.93 0.7153 6.1631 10.27 %
35 (DQ) Zorigtbaatar, Ch 039 C S Min
36 (DQ) Ariunbold, E 052 A S Min
37 (DQ) Ganbayar, S 042 - S Min
38 (DQ) Amarsanaa, B 053 - S Min
39 (DQ) Purevdorj, J 054 - S Min
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SPEED UP 2023 /06/10/ - S7- T5, P1, C2/In The Mark/, Dooshoo Harj Hevtene - 2023-06-10

Stage  Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD Reg

Altantulga, M J05 0 B Junior S Min 8 2 1 - - - - 10.90 4.3119 06-10 16:37 MGL
Anirzol, B J30 0 - Super Junior S Min 6 3 1 1 - - - 12.15 2.4691 06-10 18:45 MGL
Ariunzaya, G J42 0 - Super Junior S Min 7 4 - - - - - 11.83 3.9730 06-10 16:51 MGL
Arslan, A 001 0 A S Min 6 3 - 2 - 1 - 9.87 0.9119 06-10 18:35 MGL
Battsog, B 037 0 C S Min 6 4 1 - - - - 10.20 4.2157 06-10 14:15 MGL
Bayalagsaikhan, A J25 0 - Junior S Min 5 4 2 - - - - 18.36 2.1242 06-10 16:44 MGL
Burged, A 030 0 A S Min 8 2 1 - - - - 11.46 4.1012 06-10 17:27
Buyanjargal, S J51 0 - Super Junior S Min 8 3 - - - - - 12.12 4.0429 06-10 16:54 MGL
Dorjbat, B 003 0 A S Min 7 3 1 - - - - 14.34 3.1381 06-10 11:33 MGL
Egshiglen, G 045 0 C Junior S Min 7 3 1 - - - - 11.76 3.8265 06-10 11:13 MGL
Enkhsaikhan, M 018 0 A S Min 9 2 - - - - - 8.15 6.2577 06-10 16:32 MGL
Enkhtugs, N 040 0 B S Min 6 3 2 - - - - 7.35 5.5782 06-10 14:17 MGL
Enkhtur, B 026 0 C S Min 6 4 1 - - - - 10.10 4.2574 06-10 17:32 MGL
Erdembileg, Z J47 0 - Super Junior S Min 5 3 3 - - - - 8.18 4.5232 06-10 18:41 MGL
Erdenechuluun, B 007 0 A S Min 7 3 1 - - - - 8.54 5.2693 06-10 16:36 MGL
Erdenetulga, G 005 0 A S Min 4 4 1 2 - - - 5.88 2.2109 06-10 16:34 MGL
Erkhembayar, E J56 0 - Super Junior S Min 7 3 1 - - - - 20.27 2.2200 06-10 17:36 MGL
Javkhlantugs, G 050 0 B S Min 7 4 - - - - - 8.79 5.3470 06-10 11:40 MGL
Maralgua, N 046 0 C Junior S Min 9 2 - - - - - 10.33 4.9371 06-10 14:08 MGL
Margad, M J53 0 - Super Senior S Min 6 4 1 - - - - 8.81 4.8808 06-10 18:36 MGL
Mungun-Ochir, T 062 0 B Junior S Min 5 6 - - - - - 8.13 5.2891 06-10 11:38 MGL
Munkhtugs, B 009 0 B Lady S Min 6 3 2 - - - - 9.90 4.1414 06-10 16:39 MGL
Namsraibazar, E J13 0 C Super Junior S Min 5 4 - 2 - 1 - 10.36 0.6757 06-10 16:49 MGL
Otgonbayar, T 023 0 A S Min 6 5 - - - - - 16.22 2.7744 06-10 16:47
Senguum, D J03 0 B Junior S Min 10 1 - - - - - 8.60 6.1628 06-10 16:41 MGL
Sergelenbayar, G J14 0 - Junior S Min 8 2 - 1 - - - 17.13 2.1016 06-10 17:29 MGL
Sunderya, D 017 0 C Lady S Min 11 - - - - - - 17.77 3.0951 06-10 14:13 MGL
Temuujin, E J44 0 - Super Junior S Min 10 - 1 - - - - 9.67 5.2740 06-10 18:39 MGL
Temuulen, U 006 0 A S Min 7 4 - - - - - 7.22 6.5097 06-10 11:42 MGL
Tergel, B J29 0 C Junior S Min 4 4 3 - - - - 7.43 4.7106 06-10 18:38 MGL
Tselmeg, T J11 0 D Super Junior S Min 6 5 - - - - - 12.17 3.6976 06-10 17:34 MGL
Tsovoo, A J50 0 - Junior S Min 6 5 - - - - - 10.24 4.3945 06-10 18:43 MGL
Undral, B J46 0 - Junior S Min 11 - - - - - - 14.62 3.7620 06-10 11:18 MGL
Unurbayar, E 049 0 - S Min 5 6 - - - - - 9.61 4.4745 06-10 14:24 MGL
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SPEED UP 2023 /06/10/ - S7- T5, P1, C2/In The Mark/, Dooshoo Harj Hevtene - 2023-06-10

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Temuulen, U A S Min 47 0 7.22 6.5097 55.0000 100.00 %
2 Enkhsaikhan, M A S Min 51 0 8.15 6.2577 52.8706 96.13 %
3 Senguum, D B S Min 53 0 8.60 6.1628 52.0690 94.67 %
4 Enkhtugs, N B S Min 41 0 7.35 5.5782 47.1301 85.69 %
5 Javkhlantugs, G B S Min 47 0 8.79 5.3470 45.1763 82.14 %
6 Mungun-Ochir, T B S Min 43 0 8.13 5.2891 44.6869 81.25 %
7 Temuujin, E - S Min 51 0 9.67 5.2740 44.5601 81.02 %
8 Erdenechuluun, B A S Min 45 0 8.54 5.2693 44.5202 80.95 %
9 Maralgua, N C S Min 51 0 10.33 4.9371 41.7130 75.84 %
10 Margad, M - S Min 43 0 8.81 4.8808 41.2377 74.98 %
11 Tergel, B C S Min 35 0 7.43 4.7106 39.7998 72.36 %
12 Erdembileg, Z - S Min 37 0 8.18 4.5232 38.2165 69.48 %
13 Unurbayar, E - S Min 43 0 9.61 4.4745 37.8048 68.74 %
14 Tsovoo, A - S Min 45 0 10.24 4.3945 37.1291 67.51 %
15 Altantulga, M B S Min 47 0 10.90 4.3119 36.4312 66.24 %
16 Enkhtur, B C S Min 43 0 10.10 4.2574 35.9707 65.40 %
17 Battsog, B C S Min 43 0 10.20 4.2157 35.6181 64.76 %
18 Munkhtugs, B B S Min 41 0 9.90 4.1414 34.9905 63.62 %
19 Burged, A A S Min 47 0 11.46 4.1012 34.6510 63.00 %
20 Buyanjargal, S - S Min 49 0 12.12 4.0429 34.1582 62.11 %
21 Ariunzaya, G - S Min 47 0 11.83 3.9730 33.5672 61.03 %
22 Egshiglen, G C S Min 45 0 11.76 3.8265 32.3301 58.78 %
23 Undral, B - S Min 55 0 14.62 3.7620 31.7846 57.79 %
24 Tselmeg, T D S Min 45 0 12.17 3.6976 31.2409 56.80 %
25 Dorjbat, B A S Min 45 0 14.34 3.1381 26.5134 48.21 %
26 Sunderya, D C S Min 55 0 17.77 3.0951 26.1503 47.55 %
27 Otgonbayar, T A S Min 45 0 16.22 2.7744 23.4403 42.62 %
28 Anirzol, B - S Min 40 10 12.15 2.4691 20.8616 37.93 %
29 Erkhembayar, E - S Min 45 0 20.27 2.2200 18.7569 34.10 %
30 Erdenetulga, G A S Min 33 20 5.88 2.2109 18.6796 33.96 %
31 Bayalagsaikhan, A - S Min 39 0 18.36 2.1242 17.9471 32.63 %
32 Sergelenbayar, G - S Min 46 10 17.13 2.1016 17.7561 32.28 %
33 Arslan, A A S Min 39 30 9.87 0.9119 7.7042 14.01 %
34 Namsraibazar, E C S Min 37 30 10.36 0.6757 5.7087 10.38 %
35 (DQ) Zorigtbaatar, Ch 039 C S Min
36 (DQ) Ariunbold, E 052 A S Min
37 (DQ) Ganbayar, S 042 - S Min
38 (DQ) Amarsanaa, B 053 - S Min
39 (DQ) Purevdorj, J 054 - S Min
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SPEED UP 2023 /06/10/ - S8- T4, P2, C, Anywhere - 2023-06-10

Stage  Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD Re

Altantulga, M J05 0 B Junior S Min 6 3 1 - - - - 5.97 6.7002 06-10 13:32 MG
Anirzol, B J30 0 - Super Junior S Min 7 2 1 - - - - 11.45 3.6681 06-10 17:03 MG
Ariunzaya, G J42 0 - Super Junior S Min 7 3 - - - - - 8.82 4.9887 06-10 17:59 MG
Arslan, A 001 0 A S Min 8 2 - - - - - 6.24 7.3718 06-10 17:41 MG
Battsog, B 037 0 C S Min 9 1 - - - - - 7.25 6.6207 06-10 16:49 MG
Bayalagsaikhan, A J25 0 - Junior S Min 5 5 - - - - - 5.50 7.2727 06-10 14:15 MG
Burged, A 030 0 A S Min 10 - - - - - - 5.61 8.9127 06-10 17:39
Buyanjargal, S J51 0 - Super Junior S Min 9 1 - - - - - 8.36 5.7416 06-10 18:02 MG
Dorjbat, B 003 0 A S Min 6 4 - - - - - 5.95 7.0588 06-10 11:27 MG
Egshiglen, G 045 0 C Junior S Min 10 - - - - - - 6.38 7.8370 06-10 11:22 MG
Enkhsaikhan, M 018 0 A S Min - - - - - - - - - -
Enkhtugs, N 040 0 B S Min 6 2 1 1 - - - 5.64 4.7872 06-10 15:57 MG
Enkhtur, B 026 0 C S Min 10 - - - - - - 7.78 6.4267 06-10 16:16 MG
Erdembileg, Z J47 0 - Super Junior S Min 3 5 1 1 - - - 6.39 3.2864 06-10 17:02 MG
Erdenechuluun, B 007 0 A S Min 7 3 - - - - - 6.74 6.5282 06-10 13:30 MG
Erdenetulga, G 005 0 A S Min 7 3 - - - - - 5.46 8.0586 06-10 13:29 MG
Erkhembayar, E J56 0 - Super Junior S Min 6 4 - - - - - 7.41 5.6680 06-10 16:57 MG
Javkhlantugs, G 050 0 B S Min 9 1 - - - - - 5.49 8.7432 06-10 11:23 MG
Maralgua, N 046 0 C Junior S Min 9 1 - - - - - 5.94 8.0808 06-10 12:59 MG
Margad, M J53 0 - Super Senior S Min 6 4 - - - - - 7.80 5.3846 06-10 17:00 MG
Mungun-Ochir, T 062 0 B Junior S Min 7 2 1 - - - - 5.35 7.8505 06-10 11:26 MG
Munkhtugs, B 009 0 B Lady S Min 6 3 1 - - - - 5.62 7.1174 06-10 16:08 MG
Namsraibazar, E J13 0 C Super Junior S Min 7 3 - - - - - 6.58 6.6869 06-10 16:15 MG
Otgonbayar, T 023 0 A S Min 8 1 1 - - - - 6.79 6.4801 06-10 13:52
Senguum, D J03 0 B Junior S Min 8 - 1 1 - - - 5.28 5.8712 06-10 14:37 MG
Sergelenbayar, G J14 0 - Junior S Min 7 2 1 - - - - 7.38 5.6911 06-10 13:51 MG
Sunderya, D 017 0 C Lady S Min 6 4 - - - - - 6.95 6.0432 06-10 13:00 MG
Temuujin, E J44 0 - Super Junior S Min 9 1 - - - - - 9.31 5.1557 06-10 17:06 MG
Temuulen, U 006 0 A S Min 9 1 - - - - - 4.53 10.5960 06-10 11:25 MG
Tergel, B J29 0 C Junior S Min 8 2 - - - - - 7.12 6.4607 06-10 16:59 MG
Tselmeg, T J11 0 D Super Junior S Min 9 1 - - - - - 8.46 5.6738 06-10 16:24 MG
Tsovoo, A J50 0 - Junior S Min 10 - - - - - - 12.21 4.0950 06-10 17:04 MG
Undral, B J46 0 - Junior S Min 8 2 - - - - - 6.42 7.1651 06-10 11:24 MG
Unurbayar, E 049 0 - S Min 7 3 - - - - - 6.88 6.3953 06-10 16:51 MG
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SPEED UP 2023 /06/10/ - S8- T4, P2, C, Anywhere - 2023-06-10

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Temuulen, U A S Min 48 0 4.53 10.5960 50.0000 100.00 %
2 Burged, A A S Min 50 0 5.61 8.9127 42.0566 84.11 %
3 Javkhlantugs, G B S Min 48 0 5.49 8.7432 41.2568 82.51 %
4 Maralgua, N C S Min 48 0 5.94 8.0808 38.1313 76.26 %
5 Erdenetulga, G A S Min 44 0 5.46 8.0586 38.0266 76.05 %
6 Mungun-Ochir, T B S Min 42 0 5.35 7.8505 37.0444 74.09 %
7 Egshiglen, G C S Min 50 0 6.38 7.8370 36.9808 73.96 %
8 Arslan, A A S Min 46 0 6.24 7.3718 34.7857 69.57 %
9 Bayalagsaikhan, A - S Min 40 0 5.50 7.2727 34.3182 68.64 %
10 Undral, B - S Min 46 0 6.42 7.1651 33.8104 67.62 %
11 Munkhtugs, B B S Min 40 0 5.62 7.1174 33.5854 67.17 %
12 Dorjbat, B A S Min 42 0 5.95 7.0588 33.3088 66.62 %
13 Altantulga, M B S Min 40 0 5.97 6.7002 31.6164 63.23 %
14 Namsraibazar, E C S Min 44 0 6.58 6.6869 31.5540 63.11 %
15 Battsog, B C S Min 48 0 7.25 6.6207 31.2414 62.48 %
16 Erdenechuluun, B A S Min 44 0 6.74 6.5282 30.8049 61.61 %
17 Otgonbayar, T A S Min 44 0 6.79 6.4801 30.5781 61.16 %
18 Tergel, B C S Min 46 0 7.12 6.4607 30.4863 60.97 %
19 Enkhtur, B C S Min 50 0 7.78 6.4267 30.3262 60.65 %
20 Unurbayar, E - S Min 44 0 6.88 6.3953 30.1781 60.36 %
21 Sunderya, D C S Min 42 0 6.95 6.0432 28.5162 57.03 %
22 Senguum, D B S Min 41 10 5.28 5.8712 27.7048 55.41 %
23 Buyanjargal, S - S Min 48 0 8.36 5.7416 27.0933 54.19 %
24 Sergelenbayar, G - S Min 42 0 7.38 5.6911 26.8547 53.71 %
25 Tselmeg, T D S Min 48 0 8.46 5.6738 26.7730 53.55 %
26 Erkhembayar, E - S Min 42 0 7.41 5.6680 26.7460 53.49 %
27 Margad, M - S Min 42 0 7.80 5.3846 25.4087 50.82 %
28 Temuujin, E - S Min 48 0 9.31 5.1557 24.3287 48.66 %
29 Ariunzaya, G - S Min 44 0 8.82 4.9887 23.5402 47.08 %
30 Enkhtugs, N B S Min 37 10 5.64 4.7872 22.5898 45.18 %
31 Tsovoo, A - S Min 50 0 12.21 4.0950 19.3233 38.65 %
32 Anirzol, B - S Min 42 0 11.45 3.6681 17.3090 34.62 %
33 Erdembileg, Z - S Min 31 10 6.39 3.2864 15.5076 31.02 %
34 Enkhsaikhan, M A S Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
35 (DQ) Zorigtbaatar, Ch 039 C S Min
36 (DQ) Ariunbold, E 052 A S Min
37 (DQ) Ganbayar, S 042 - S Min
38 (DQ) Amarsanaa, B 053 - S Min
39 (DQ) Purevdorj, J 054 - S Min
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